
Bairnsdale
Service operates from 18.04.2009 until 18.04.2009

Saturday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Vehicle Type
Facilities
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Southern Cross Station
Flinders Street Station  ARR
Flinders Street Station  DEP
Dandenong Station
Pakenham Station
Warragul Station  ARR
Warragul Station  DEP
Traralgon Station  ARR
Traralgon Station  DEP
Plaza Shopping Centre (Traralgon)
Sale Station  ARR
Sale Station  DEP
Gippsland Shopping Centre (Sale)
Bairnsdale Station

Train

am
6:45
6:49U
6:50U
7:20U
7:40
8:13
8:17
8:59

Train
R

am
7:45
7:49U
7:50U
8:20U
8:37
9:09
9:09
9:53
9:56

10:30
10:32

11:25

Train

am
8:25
8:29U
8:30U
9:00U
9:17
9:50
9:50

10:32

03

am
9:40
9:48
9:48

10:32

Train

am
10:25
10:29U
10:30U
11:00U
11:17
11:50
11:50
12:32

Train
R

pm
12:25
12:29U
12:30U
1:00U
1:17
1:49
1:49
2:31
2:34

3:09
3:09

4:00

03

pm
12:40
12:48
12:48
1:32

Train

pm
2:25
2:29U
2:30U
3:00U
3:17
3:49
3:49
4:28

Coach

pm

5:45▼

5:48U

6:25

Train

pm
4:25
4:29U
4:30U
5:00U
5:17
5:49
5:49
6:32

Train

pm
5:25
5:29U
5:30U
6:00U
6:20
6:52
6:52
7:31

pm
5:40
5:48
5:48
6:32

03

pm
6:20
6:28
6:28
7:12

Train
R

pm
6:25
6:29U
6:30U
7:00U
7:17
7:47
7:47
8:29
8:32

9:06
9:08

10:01

Train

pm
7:30
7:34U
7:35U
8:05U
8:23
8:55
8:55
9:34

Train

pm
9:30
9:34U
9:35U

10:05U
10:23
10:55
10:55
11:34

Train

pm
10:18

11:49D
11:49D

0:26

Saturday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Vehicle Type
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Southern Cross Station
Flinders Street Station  ARR
Flinders Street Station  DEP
Dandenong Station
Pakenham Station
Warragul Station  ARR
Warragul Station  DEP
Traralgon Station  ARR

Train
pm
11:30
11:34U
11:35U

0:05U
0:22
0:54
0:54
1:33

Service Information
= First Class Available
= Catering Available

R = ** RESERVATIONS REQUIRED **

▼ = Guaranteed Connection
D = Drops off passengers only
U = Picks up passengers only

03 = Train
Coach = Coach

Train = Train
= Train

= Wheelchair Accessible



Melbourne
Service operates from 18.04.2009 until 18.04.2009

Saturday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Vehicle Type
Facilities
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Bairnsdale Station
Sale Station  ARR
Sale Station  DEP
Gippsland Shopping Centre (Sale)
Traralgon Station  ARR
Traralgon Station  DEP
Warragul Station
Pakenham Station
Dandenong Station
Flinders Street Station  ARR
Flinders Street Station  DEP
Southern Cross Station

Train

am

6:05
6:42
7:13
7:30D
8:01D
8:02D
8:07

03

am

8:34

9:20

Train

am

7:20
7:57
8:29
8:46D
9:19D
9:20D
9:25

Train
R

am
6:40
7:28
7:30

8:05
8:07
8:48
9:23
9:40D

10:15D
10:16D
10:21

03

am

10:34

11:20

Train

am

9:20
10:01
10:33
10:50D
11:21D
11:22D
11:27

Train

am

10:57
11:34
12:05
12:22D
12:55D
12:56D
1:01

Train

pm

12:55
1:32
2:04
2:21D
2:55D
2:56D
3:01

Train
R

pm
12:25
1:13
1:15

1:50
1:52
2:40
3:11
3:28D
4:00D
4:01D
4:05

Train

pm

2:48
3:25
4:04
4:21D
4:55D
4:56D
5:01

Coach

pm

4:00

4:40

Train

pm

4:48▼

5:25
6:04
6:21D
6:55D
6:56D
7:01

03

pm

5:34

6:20

pm

6:34

7:20

pm

7:14

8:00

Train
R

pm
4:30
5:18
5:20

5:55
5:57
6:39
7:12
7:29D
8:00D
8:02D
8:07

Train

pm

6:45
7:24
8:02
8:19D
8:53D
8:54D
8:59

Service Information
= First Class Available
= Catering Available

R = ** RESERVATIONS REQUIRED **

▼ = Guaranteed Connection
D = Drops off passengers only
03 = Train

Coach = Coach
= Train

Train = Train
= Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For train, bus and coach information

visit viclink.com.au
or call 136 196 / (TTY) 9619 2727

Travelling with V/Line visit
vline.com.au or call 136 196

All times are subject to alteration without notice.


