



Bairnsdale

Service operates from 18.04.2009 until 18.04.2009

Saturday																		
Wheelchair Accessible Services		6	<u>&</u>	<u>&</u>		6.	6		Ŀ		ė.	<u>&</u>	6		6	<u>&</u>	ė.	
Vehicle Type		Train	Train	Train	03	Train	Train	03	Train	Coach	Train	Train	6	03	Train	Train	Train	Train
Facilities			★♥R				★♥R								★♥R			
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)		am	am	am	am	am	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm
Southern Cross Station		6:45	7:45	8:25	9:40	10:25	12:25	12:40	2:25	-	4:25	5:25	5:40	6:20	6:25	7:30	9:30	10:18
Flinders Street Station	ARR	U 6:49	U 7:49	U 8:29	9:48	U 10:29	U12:29	12:48	U2:29	-	U4:29	U5:29	5:48	6:28	U6:29	U7:34	U9:34	
Flinders Street Station	DEP	U 6:50	U 7:50	U 8:30	9:48	U 10:30	U12:30	12:48	U2:30	-	U4:30	U5:30	5:48	6:28	U6:30	U7:35	U9:35	
Dandenong Station		U 7:20	U 8:20	U 9:00	10:32	U 11:00	U1:00	1:32	U3:00	-	U5:00	U6:00	6:32	7:12	U7:00	U8:05	U10:05	
Pakenham Station		7:40	8:37	9:17	-	11:17	1:17	-	3:17	-	5:17	6:20	-	-	7:17	8:23	10:23	
Warragul Station	ARR	8:13	9:09	9:50	-	11:50	1:49	-	3:49	-	5:49	6:52	-	-	7:47	8:55	10:55	D11:49
Warragul Station	DEP	8:17	9:09	9:50	-	11:50	1:49	-	3:49	-	5:49	6:52	-	-	7:47	8:55	10:55	D11:49
Traralgon Station	ARR	8:59	9:53	10:32	-	12:32	2:31	-	4:28	-	6:32	7:31	-	-	8:29	9:34	11:34	0:26
Traralgon Station	DEP	-	9:56	-	-	-	2:34	-	-	▶ 5:45	-	-	-	-	8:32	-	-	-
Plaza Shopping Centre (Traralgon)		-		-	-	-		-	-	U5:48	-	-	-	-		-	-	-
Sale Station	ARR	-	10:30	-	-	-	3:09	-	-		-	-	-	-	9:06	-	-	-
Sale Station	DEP	-	10:32	-	-	-	3:09	-	-		-	-	-	-	9:08	-	-	-
Gippsland Shopping Centre (Sale)		-		-	-	-		-	-	6:25	-	-	-	-		-	-	-
Bairnsdale Station		-	11:25	-	-	-	4:00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10:01	-	-	-
		Saturday																
Wheelchair Accessible Services		8																
Vehicle Type		Train																
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)		mq																
Southern Cross Station		11:30																
Flinders Street Station	ARR	U11:34																
Flinders Street Station	DEP	U11:35																
Dandenong Station		U 0:05																
Pakenham Station		0:22																
Warragul Station	ARR	0:54																
Warragul Station	DEP	0:54																
Traralgon Station	ARR	1:33																

Service Information

- ★ = First Class Available♥ = Catering Available
- R = ** RESERVATIONS REQUIRED **
 ▶ = Guaranteed Connection

- D = Drops off passengers only U = Picks up passengers only
- 03 = Train Coach = Coach
- Train = Train (3 = Train
- ♣= Wheelchair Accessible





Service operates from 18.04.2009 until 18.04.2009

Saturday																		
Wheelchair Accessible Services		ė.		₫.	<u>&</u>		<u>&</u>	ė.	ė.	ė.	ė.		<u>&</u>		ė.	ė.	ė.	<u>&</u>
Vehicle Type		Train	03	Train	Train	03	Train	Train	Train	Train	Train	Coach	Train	03	6	6	Train	Train
Facilities					★♥R					★♥R							★♥R	
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)		am	am	am	am	am	am	am	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm
Bairnsdale Station		-	-	-	6:40	-	-	-	-	12:25	-	-	-	-	-	-	4:30	-
Sale Station	ARR	-	-	-	7:28	-	-	-	-	1:13	-	-	-	-	-	-	5:18	-
Sale Station	DEP	-	-	-	7:30	-	-	-	-	1:15	-	-	-	-	-	-	5:20	-
Gippsland Shopping Centre (Sale)		-	-	-		-	-	-	-		-	4:00	-	-	-	-		-
Traralgon Station	ARR	-	-	-	8:05	-	-	-	-	1:50	-		-	-	-	-	5:55	-
Traralgon Station	DEP	6:05	-	7:20	8:07	-	9:20	10:57	12:55	1:52	2:48	4:40	▶ 4:48	-	-	-	5:57	6:45
Warragul Station		6:42	-	7:57	8:48	-	10:01	11:34	1:32	2:40	3:25	-	5:25	-	-	-	6:39	7:24
Pakenham Station		7:13	-	8:29	9:23	-	10:33	12:05	2:04	3:11	4:04	-	6:04	-	-	-	7:12	8:02
Dandenong Station		D 7:30	8:34	D 8:46	D 9:40	10:34	D 10:50	D12:22	D2:21	D3:28	D4:21	-	D6:21	5:34	6:34	7:14	D7:29	D8:19
Flinders Street Station	ARR	D 8:01		D 9:19	D 10:15		D 11:21	D12:55	D2:55	D4:00	D4:55	-	D6:55				D8:00	D8:53
Flinders Street Station	DEP	D 8:02		D 9:20	D 10:16		D 11:22	D12:56	D2:56	D4:01	D4:56	-	D6:56				D8:02	D8:54
Southern Cross Station		8:07	9:20	9:25	10:21	11:20	11:27	1:01	3:01	4:05	5:01	-	7:01	6:20	7:20	8:00	8:07	8:59

Service Information

- ★ = First Class Available
 R = ** RESERVATIONS REQUIRED ** D = Drops off passengers only

 ★ = Catering Available
 F = ** RESERVATIONS REQUIRED ** D = Drops off passengers only

 ★ = Guaranteed Connection
 03 = Train
- =Train
- Coach = Coach Train = Train

Ġ = Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For train, bus and coach information

visit viclink.com.au or call 136 196 / (TTY) 9619 2727

Travelling with V/Line visit vline.com.au or call 136 196

All times are subject to alteration without notice.